
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 211-0861

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:4/24/2012 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/1/2012 5/1/2012

Title: County Counsel recommending the Board authorize the Chair to sign Amendment No. 5 to the
Agreement with Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC) increasing the "not-to-exceed"
amount by $5,000 to $70,000 to provide Biological Services to the County in connection with the
Gabbro soils rare plants. (Refer 7/26/11, Item 6)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2A - BoardLetter, 2. 2B - SAIC Agmt Amend #5, 3. Executed Amendment 5  5-1-12, 4. A - Letter, 5.
B - Amend #4, 6. Executed Amendment 4  7-26-11

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors5/1/2012 2 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors7/26/2011 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

